THE INVESTIGATIVE (COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD OF
	COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD OF CRS OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
	* * * * *
n The Matter of Charges and)
)
omplaint Against) Case No. 10-7510-1
IARK B. KABINS, M.D.,) FILED
) SEP 3 0 2011
Respondent.) NEVADA STATE BOARD MEDICAL EXAMINERS
) By:
	ORDER
O. Mark D. Kabing M.D.	
 Mark B. Kabins, M.D. c/o John A. Hunt, Esq. 	
Raleigh and Hunt	
500 S. Rancho Drive, Suite 17 Las Vegas, NV 89106	
The Investigative Committee of the I	Nevada State Board of Medical Examiners, co
neodore B. Berndt, M.D., Valerie J. Clark,	BSN, RHU, LUTCF, and Michael J. Fisher, M
ceived written notice of Mark B. Kabins, M	M.D.'s completion of his federal probation with
ates District Court, District of Nevada, HE	EREBY ORDERS that Mark B. Kabins, M.D.'
actice medicine in the state of Nevada is ret	turned to full active and unrestricted status.
DATED this 30 th day of September, 20	011.
	Alesdere B. Berndt
- - -	-
I	Theodore B. Berndt, M.D., Chairman Investigative Committee of the
I	Theodore B. Berndt, M.D., Chairman
I	Theodore B. Berndt, M.D., Chairman Investigative Committee of the